THE DATASHEET OF
MAX32664GWEA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX32664 is a sensor hub family with embedded
firmware and world-class algorithms for wearables. It
seamlessly enables customer-desired sensor functionali
ty, including communication with Analog Devices' optical

Biometric Sensor Hub
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  30
Ordering Information
PART VERSION SENSOR
INTERFACE
COMPATIBLE
SENSORS PIN-PACKAGE
MAX32664GWEA+ A I2C MAX30101
16 WLP
(1.6mm x 1.6mm x 0.65mm,
0.35mm pitch)
MAX32664GWEA+T A I2C MAX30101
16 WLP
(1.6mm x 1.6mm x 0.65mm,
0.35mm pitch)
MAX32664GWEB+ B SPI MAX86140/141
16 WLP
(1.6mm x 1.6mm x 0.65mm,
0.35mm pitch)
MAX32664GWEB+T B SPI MAX86140/141
16 WLP
(1.6mm x 1.6mm x 0.65mm,
0.35mm pitch)
MAX32664GWEC+ C SPI/I2C MAX86140/141,
MAXM86161
16 WLP
(1.6mm x 1.6mm x 0.65mm,
0.35mm pitch)
MAX32664GWEC+T C SPI/I2C MAX86140/141,
MAXM86161
16 WLP
(1.6mm x 1.6mm x 0.65mm,
0.35mm pitch)
MAX32664GWED+ D I2C MAX30101/102
16 WLP
(1.6mm x 1.6mm x 0.65mm,
0.35mm pitch)
MAX32664GWED+T D I2C MAX30101/102
16 WLP
(1.6mm x 1.6mm x 0.65mm,
0.35mm pitch)
MAX32664GTGA+ A I2C MAX30101/102
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32664GTGA+T A I2C MAX30101/102
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32664GTGB+ B SPI MAX86140/141
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32664GTGB+T B SPI MAX86140/141
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32664GTGC+ C SPI/I2C MAX86140/141,
MAXM86161
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32664GTGC+T C SPI/I2C MAX86140/141,
MAXM86161
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32664GTGD+ D I2C MAX30101/102
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32664GTGD+T D I2C MAX30101/102